March 3, 2026 - Democratic Primary Election - Orange County, Texas

1003062808
1036661173
1036989847
1036990084
1037008830
1037017404
1037032759
1037032763
1037036132
1037041354
1037041982
1037042411
1037047004
1037048475
1037049616
1037050029
1037050458
1037056151
1037057128
1037057137
1037066674
1037070198
1037079763
1037091690
1037096294
1037105305
1037106635
1037107904
1037111952
1037113711
1037126796
1037135151
1037138045
1037138202
1037147905
1037151833
1037181114
1037185656
1037202701
1037208020
1037209253

LASSEIGNE, JENNIFER SUE
AUGUSTINE, KENNETH RAY
ROY, RONALD ANDREW
SADLER, DAVID M
AUGUSTINE, EMMA GANS
BALKA, PINKIE LEWIS
WHITMAN, JUDY

WHITMAN, RONALD JAMES
FOX, ANITA MIXON
LONGRON, JUDY BLACKSHER
LONGRON, TODD WAYNE
SAMPSON, KAREN S
GISCLAR, SYLVIA STAGG
PHELPS, REBECCA JEANETTE
SADLER, BARBARA ANN
NORWOOD, ALICE FAYE
HARDIN, MARY FONTENOT
GAYLES, JACQUELINE ELAINE
MOONEY, BILLY FRANK
MOONEY, BEVERLY HUDSON
WOODROW, JAMES KENT
SAMPSON, THERESA NOBLES
SCHULTE, THOMAS VICTOR
BARLOW, REGINALD EUGENE
NORWOOD, THOMAS
ANTOINE, SHEILA ELAINE
PRING, GLORIA ANN

BOTTLEY, RUSSELL WOODROW

BARLOW, LAURA FAY
MILLER, BEVERLY ANN

CHAMPINE, CHRISTOPHER JEROME

STEPHENS, CLARENCE
MACEDA, SHANA GAIL
COOPER, CORNELIUS SPEED
MILLER, ROBERT LEE
LINDSEY, BRENT RAMON
RODRIGUEZ, ABUNDIO PLATA
BONNIN, MICHAEL LEE
MONTAGNE, SUSAN GAYLE
ANDERSON, ROBIN BURTON
RICHARD, HERMAN LOUIS

Democratic
Democratic
Democratic
Democratic
Democratic
Democratic
Democratic
Democratic
Democratic
Democratic
Democratic
Democratic
Democratic
Democratic
Democratic
Democratic
Democratic
Democratic
Democratic
Democratic
Democratic
Democratic
Democratic
Democratic
Democratic
Democratic
Democratic
Democratic
Democratic
Democratic
Democratic
Democratic
Democratic
Democratic
Democratic
Democratic
Democratic
Democratic
Democratic
Democratic
Democratic

S23.2
S5.1
S 28.1
S 30.1
S5.1
S3.1
S5.1
S5.1
S25.1
S23.2
S23.2
S29.1
S 25.1
S7.2
S 30.1
S7.1
S 14.2
S5.2
S9.3
S9.3
S 15.1
S17.2
SS5.2
S3.1
S7.1
S3.2
S13.1
P2
S3.1
S 18.2
S7.2
S3.2
S 10.1
S7.2
S 18.2
S15.1
S 25.1
S 20.2
S 8.1
S6.3
S5.1

In-Person
In-Person
In-Person
In-Person
In-Person
In-Person
In-Person
In-Person
In-Person
In-Person
In-Person
In-Person
In-Person
In-Person
In-Person
In-Person
In-Person
In-Person
In-Person
In-Person
In-Person
In-Person
In-Person
In-Person
In-Person
In-Person
In-Person
In-Person
In-Person
In-Person
In-Person
In-Person
In-Person
In-Person
In-Person
In-Person
In-Person
In-Person
In-Person
In-Person
In-Person



1037214040 TUCKER, JERRY WAYNE
1037223401 DUGAS, DELORES FONTENOT
1037225815 ROCHE, MISTY JOSEPHINE
1037233393 WRIGHT, SANTA-JO MONICA
1037234037 JOSEPH, SHIRLEY BROWN
1037250524 BRASHER, WENDY KAE
1037260345 TILLER, VEDA CAROL
1037265793 KIRKLAND, PATRICIA ANN
1037271515 NEIL, THOMAS LEE
1037295283 GRAVETT, WILLIAM LEANDER
1037306430 LEWIS, FLETCHER LEJUAN
1037312187 DUGAS, ALVIN WAYNE
1037342849 MEIXNER, KRYSTAL RENE
1037343654 ANDERSON, KERISHA MAE
1037348438 DEAN, CAROLYN ANN
1037352320 RICHARDS, JOSHUA SHANE
1037372451 REYNOLDS, D B

1037380188 JOHNSON, DENISE DARSEL
1037415039 GUILLORY, MARY ALICE
1037422165 LINDSEY, ELLA L

1037430166 COLBERT, NICHOLAS TORRION
1037439704 MITCHELL, DONNA ROGERS
1037456397 GUILLORY, CHARLES WAYNE
1037457240 RENFRO, LINDA KAY
1037461002 TAYLOR, WILLIE ANN
1119871420 ANDERSON, SYDNEY SHAUN
1122924814 ALLEN, LOYCE ROCHELLE
1123656689 HEBERT, JACQUELINE ACOSTA
1123911328 HENDERSON, KEITH
1123961784 OWENS, ERIC TODD
1124416377 THOMAS, DARIUS GLEN
1146437544 CHILDS, JOSEPHINE KELLY
1147670567 MELTON, DEBBIE LYNN
1150329095 SMITH, LINDA WALKER
1150714318 HENDERSON, SHANNON NICOLE
1151358439 REYNOLDS, RANDY LEWIS
1151429750 BROWN, CHRISTINA RENEE
1155464250 SHELTON, CARLA JEAN
1156168038 RICHARD, MONA

1165680307 BROWN, BRIDGET LINDSEY
1184554197 HINSON, JOHN EARL
1184782574 BRANCH, JENNIFER MARIE
1186010771 NEIL, PHYLIS SMITH
1195767230 CAPPADONA, PHILIP ROSS
1206793250 PARK, CORTNEY RENE
1206793266 PARK, BRYCE MARTIN
1207294061 DEVILLE, RICKY LEE

Democratic
Democratic
Democratic
Democratic
Democratic
Democratic
Democratic
Democratic
Democratic
Democratic
Democratic
Democratic
Democratic
Democratic
Democratic
Democratic
Democratic
Democratic
Democratic
Democratic
Democratic
Democratic
Democratic
Democratic
Democratic
Democratic
Democratic
Democratic
Democratic
Democratic
Democratic
Democratic
Democratic
Democratic
Democratic
Democratic
Democratic
Democratic
Democratic
Democratic
Democratic
Democratic
Democratic
Democratic
Democratic
Democratic
Democratic

S 19.1
S 14.1
S34.2
S222
S9.3
S 27.1
S14.2
S 6.1
S 30.2
S17.1
S3.1
S 14.1
S8.2
S3.2
S 19.1
S 26.1
S27.1
S 13.1
S 14.2
S 15.1
S3.2
S3.1
S7.2
S7.2
S5.1
P2
S7.2
S24.1
S 14.1
S13.1
S4.2
S23.2
S29.3
S13.1
S 14.1
S 27.1
S31.1
S 13.1
S5.1
S 10.2
S5.2
S 15.3
S 30.2
S8.4
S 32.6
S 32.6
S7.2

In-Person
In-Person
In-Person
In-Person
In-Person
In-Person
In-Person
In-Person
In-Person
In-Person
In-Person
In-Person
In-Person
In-Person
In-Person
In-Person
In-Person
In-Person
In-Person
In-Person
In-Person
In-Person
In-Person
In-Person
In-Person
In-Person
In-Person
In-Person
In-Person
In-Person
In-Person
In-Person
In-Person
In-Person
In-Person
In-Person
In-Person
In-Person
In-Person
In-Person
In-Person
In-Person
In-Person
In-Person
In-Person
In-Person
In-Person



1208265915
1210969945
1215252926
1215555794
2000077666
2000259988
2001434836
2119574943
2122274531
2123062728
2123063159
2127039484
2130143459
2130258462
2130259667
2134191985
2142030181
2144303513
2146725210
2146725908
2154425771
2162914054
2165641506
2171818989
2177772591
2184425441
2185654410
2186195299
2187639516
2188718732
2191725644
2199321607
2201207068
2205812031
2207303063
2207303118
2213542013

JANSEN, BRITTANY MEGAN
STEPHENSON, HEATHER ELIZABETH
ENSLEY, RANDALL MCCOY
ENSLEY, PAMELA RIPLEY
MEIXNER, BRANDON NICHOLAS
MCKINLEY, MEAGAN RENEE
POPE, EMILY DIANNE
DAVENPORT, OTISA VONTRELL
ROBERTS, BRUNETTA FAYE
VEILLON, THOMAS JOSEPH
TAYLOR, KAITLYN GRACE
CASTRO, JOSEPH PAUL
COTTON, MARIAH ELIZABETH
HEISSER, TROY MATTHEW
SAYAS, ELDA MARIA

ROBERTS, JAMEIYA AHLEECE
CARPENTER, LESLIE-RUTH COLEMAN
EBARB, SHARON RENEE
WRIGHT, ASHER BLAIZE
YBANEZ, JASMINE SKYE
SCOTT, JAKERRIA TOLEECE
WILSON, SANDRA

COURTS, BRENNON SCOTT
PEET, JESSICA HOPE

ROY, BRENNAN DAVID
GUIDRY, RICKEY WAYNE
GUIDRY, MARILYN MURPHY
JONES, LAYLA ROSE

LEBLANC, ROBYN RYAN
DASPIT, JOANNA MARIE
LAVINE, ALLEN J

CARCERANO, KATIE RENEE
SALTER, RICHARD BERNARD
BOYD, MELINA JAQUELINE
LOWERY, SANDRA DIANNA
HOLLY, MICHAEL EDWARD
ALLEN, ELAINE MARIE

Democratic
Democratic
Democratic
Democratic
Democratic
Democratic
Democratic
Democratic
Democratic
Democratic
Democratic
Democratic
Democratic
Democratic
Democratic
Democratic
Democratic
Democratic
Democratic
Democratic
Democratic
Democratic
Democratic
Democratic
Democratic
Democratic
Democratic
Democratic
Democratic
Democratic
Democratic
Democratic
Democratic
Democratic
Democratic
Democratic
Democratic

S22.5
S 8.4
S9.3
S9.3
S 8.2
S17.1
S31.1
S5.1
P2
S 18.1
S 14.1
S17.2
S3.2
P2
P2
S3.2
S 8.4
S 26.1
S23.2
S23.2
P2
P2
S 20.1
S16.1
S93
P2
P2
P1
S 13.1
S16.1
S13.1
S28.2
S5.2
S 28.1
S13.1
S13.1
S 25.1

In-Person
In-Person
In-Person
In-Person
In-Person
In-Person
In-Person
In-Person
In-Person
In-Person
In-Person
In-Person
In-Person
In-Person
In-Person
In-Person
In-Person
In-Person
In-Person
In-Person
In-Person
In-Person
In-Person
In-Person
In-Person
In-Person
In-Person
In-Person
In-Person
In-Person
In-Person
In-Person
In-Person
In-Person
In-Person
In-Person
In-Person




	ALL

