

# Checked In Voters

March 3, 2026 - Democratic Primary Election - Orange County, Texas

Monday, February 23, 2026

VUID	Voter Name	Party	Precinct	Voting Method
1003062808	LASSEIGNE, JENNIFER SUE	Democratic	S 23.2	In-Person
1036661173	AUGUSTINE, KENNETH RAY	Democratic	S 5.1	In-Person
1036989847	ROY, RONALD ANDREW	Democratic	S 28.1	In-Person
1036990084	SADLER, DAVID M	Democratic	S 30.1	In-Person
1037008830	AUGUSTINE, EMMA GANS	Democratic	S 5.1	In-Person
1037017404	BALKA, PINKIE LEWIS	Democratic	S 3.1	In-Person
1037032759	WHITMAN, JUDY	Democratic	S 5.1	In-Person
1037032763	WHITMAN, RONALD JAMES	Democratic	S 5.1	In-Person
1037036132	FOX, ANITA MIXON	Democratic	S 25.1	In-Person
1037041354	LONGRON, JUDY BLACKSHER	Democratic	S 23.2	In-Person
1037041982	LONGRON, TODD WAYNE	Democratic	S 23.2	In-Person
1037042411	SAMPSON, KAREN S	Democratic	S 29.1	In-Person
1037047004	GISCLAR, SYLVIA STAGG	Democratic	S 25.1	In-Person
1037048475	HELPS, REBECCA JEANETTE	Democratic	S 7.2	In-Person
1037049616	SADLER, BARBARA ANN	Democratic	S 30.1	In-Person
1037050029	NORWOOD, ALICE FAYE	Democratic	S 7.1	In-Person
1037050458	HARDIN, MARY FONTENOT	Democratic	S 14.2	In-Person
1037056151	GAYLES, JACQUELINE ELAINE	Democratic	S 5.2	In-Person
1037057128	MOONEY, BILLY FRANK	Democratic	S 9.3	In-Person
1037057137	MOONEY, BEVERLY HUDSON	Democratic	S 9.3	In-Person
1037066674	WOODROW, JAMES KENT	Democratic	S 15.1	In-Person
1037070198	SAMPSON, THERESA NOBLES	Democratic	S 17.2	In-Person
1037079763	SCHULTE, THOMAS VICTOR	Democratic	S 5.2	In-Person
1037091690	BARLOW, REGINALD EUGENE	Democratic	S 3.1	In-Person
1037096294	NORWOOD, THOMAS	Democratic	S 7.1	In-Person
1037105305	ANTOINE, SHEILA ELAINE	Democratic	S 3.2	In-Person
1037106635	PRING, GLORIA ANN	Democratic	S 13.1	In-Person
1037107904	BOTTLEY, RUSSELL WOODROW	Democratic	P 2	In-Person
1037111952	BARLOW, LAURA FAY	Democratic	S 3.1	In-Person
1037113711	MILLER, BEVERLY ANN	Democratic	S 18.2	In-Person
1037126796	CHAMPINE, CHRISTOPHER JEROME	Democratic	S 7.2	In-Person
1037135151	STEPHENS, CLARENCE	Democratic	S 3.2	In-Person
1037138045	MACEDA, SHANA GAIL	Democratic	S 10.1	In-Person
1037138202	COOPER, CORNELIUS SPEED	Democratic	S 7.2	In-Person
1037147905	MILLER, ROBERT LEE	Democratic	S 18.2	In-Person
1037151833	LINDSEY, BRENT RAMON	Democratic	S 15.1	In-Person
1037181114	RODRIGUEZ, ABUNDIO PLATA	Democratic	S 25.1	In-Person
1037185656	BONNIN, MICHAEL LEE	Democratic	S 20.2	In-Person
1037202701	MONTAGNE, SUSAN GAYLE	Democratic	S 8.1	In-Person
1037208020	ANDERSON, ROBIN BURTON	Democratic	S 6.3	In-Person
1037209253	RICHARD, HERMAN LOUIS	Democratic	S 5.1	In-Person

1037214040	TUCKER, JERRY WAYNE	Democratic	S 19.1	In-Person
1037223401	DUGAS, DELORES FONTENOT	Democratic	S 14.1	In-Person
1037225815	ROCHE, MISTY JOSEPHINE	Democratic	S 34.2	In-Person
1037233393	WRIGHT, SANTA-JO MONICA	Democratic	S 22.2	In-Person
1037234037	JOSEPH, SHIRLEY BROWN	Democratic	S 9.3	In-Person
1037250524	BRASHER, WENDY KAE	Democratic	S 27.1	In-Person
1037260345	TILLER, VEDA CAROL	Democratic	S 14.2	In-Person
1037265793	KIRKLAND, PATRICIA ANN	Democratic	S 6.1	In-Person
1037271515	NEIL, THOMAS LEE	Democratic	S 30.2	In-Person
1037295283	GRAVETT, WILLIAM LEANDER	Democratic	S 17.1	In-Person
1037306430	LEWIS, FLETCHER LEJUAN	Democratic	S 3.1	In-Person
1037312187	DUGAS, ALVIN WAYNE	Democratic	S 14.1	In-Person
1037342849	MEIXNER, KRYSTAL RENE	Democratic	S 8.2	In-Person
1037343654	ANDERSON, KERISHA MAE	Democratic	S 3.2	In-Person
1037348438	DEAN, CAROLYN ANN	Democratic	S 19.1	In-Person
1037352320	RICHARDS, JOSHUA SHANE	Democratic	S 26.1	In-Person
1037372451	REYNOLDS, D B	Democratic	S 27.1	In-Person
1037380188	JOHNSON, DENISE DARSEL	Democratic	S 13.1	In-Person
1037415039	GUILLORY, MARY ALICE	Democratic	S 14.2	In-Person
1037422165	LINDSEY, ELLA L	Democratic	S 15.1	In-Person
1037430166	COLBERT, NICHOLAS TORRION	Democratic	S 3.2	In-Person
1037439704	MITCHELL, DONNA ROGERS	Democratic	S 3.1	In-Person
1037456397	GUILLORY, CHARLES WAYNE	Democratic	S 7.2	In-Person
1037457240	RENFRO, LINDA KAY	Democratic	S 7.2	In-Person
1037461002	TAYLOR, WILLIE ANN	Democratic	S 5.1	In-Person
1119871420	ANDERSON, SYDNEY SHAUN	Democratic	P 2	In-Person
1122924814	ALLEN, LOYCE ROCHELLE	Democratic	S 7.2	In-Person
1123656689	HEBERT, JACQUELINE ACOSTA	Democratic	S 24.1	In-Person
1123911328	HENDERSON, KEITH	Democratic	S 14.1	In-Person
1123961784	OWENS, ERIC TODD	Democratic	S 13.1	In-Person
1124416377	THOMAS, DARIUS GLEN	Democratic	S 4.2	In-Person
1146437544	CHILDS, JOSEPHINE KELLY	Democratic	S 23.2	In-Person
1147670567	MELTON, DEBBIE LYNN	Democratic	S 29.3	In-Person
1150329095	SMITH, LINDA WALKER	Democratic	S 13.1	In-Person
1150714318	HENDERSON, SHANNON NICOLE	Democratic	S 14.1	In-Person
1151358439	REYNOLDS, RANDY LEWIS	Democratic	S 27.1	In-Person
1151429750	BROWN, CHRISTINA RENEE	Democratic	S 31.1	In-Person
1155464250	SHELTON, CARLA JEAN	Democratic	S 13.1	In-Person
1156168038	RICHARD, MONA	Democratic	S 5.1	In-Person
1165680307	BROWN, BRIDGET LINDSEY	Democratic	S 10.2	In-Person
1184554197	HINSON, JOHN EARL	Democratic	S 5.2	In-Person
1184782574	BRANCH, JENNIFER MARIE	Democratic	S 15.3	In-Person
1186010771	NEIL, PHYLIS SMITH	Democratic	S 30.2	In-Person
1195767230	CAPPADONA, PHILIP ROSS	Democratic	S 8.4	In-Person
1206793250	PARK, CORTNEY RENE	Democratic	S 32.6	In-Person
1206793266	PARK, BRYCE MARTIN	Democratic	S 32.6	In-Person
1207294061	DEVILLE, RICKY LEE	Democratic	S 7.2	In-Person

1208265915	JANSEN, BRITTANY MEGAN	Democratic	S 22.5	In-Person
1210969945	STEPHENSON, HEATHER ELIZABETH	Democratic	S 8.4	In-Person
1215252926	ENSLEY, RANDALL MCCOY	Democratic	S 9.3	In-Person
1215555794	ENSLEY, PAMELA RIPLEY	Democratic	S 9.3	In-Person
2000077666	MEIXNER, BRANDON NICHOLAS	Democratic	S 8.2	In-Person
2000259988	MCKINLEY, MEAGAN RENEE	Democratic	S 17.1	In-Person
2001434836	POPE, EMILY DIANNE	Democratic	S 31.1	In-Person
2119574943	DAVENPORT, OTISA VONTRELL	Democratic	S 5.1	In-Person
2122274531	ROBERTS, BRUNETTA FAYE	Democratic	P 2	In-Person
2123062728	VEILLON, THOMAS JOSEPH	Democratic	S 18.1	In-Person
2123063159	TAYLOR, KAITLYN GRACE	Democratic	S 14.1	In-Person
2127039484	CASTRO, JOSEPH PAUL	Democratic	S 17.2	In-Person
2130143459	COTTON, MARIAH ELIZABETH	Democratic	S 3.2	In-Person
2130258462	HEISSER, TROY MATTHEW	Democratic	P 2	In-Person
2130259667	SAYAS, ELDA MARIA	Democratic	P 2	In-Person
2134191985	ROBERTS, JAMEIYA AHLEECE	Democratic	S 3.2	In-Person
2142030181	CARPENTER, LESLIE-RUTH COLEMAN	Democratic	S 8.4	In-Person
2144303513	EBARB, SHARON RENEE	Democratic	S 26.1	In-Person
2146725210	WRIGHT, ASHER BLAIZE	Democratic	S 23.2	In-Person
2146725908	YBANEZ, JASMINE SKYE	Democratic	S 23.2	In-Person
2154425771	SCOTT, JAKERRIA TOLEECE	Democratic	P 2	In-Person
2162914054	WILSON, SANDRA	Democratic	P 2	In-Person
2165641506	COURTS, BRENNON SCOTT	Democratic	S 20.1	In-Person
2171818989	PEET, JESSICA HOPE	Democratic	S 16.1	In-Person
2177772591	ROY, BRENNAN DAVID	Democratic	S 9.3	In-Person
2184425441	GUIDRY, RICKEY WAYNE	Democratic	P 2	In-Person
2185654410	GUIDRY, MARILYN MURPHY	Democratic	P 2	In-Person
2186195299	JONES, LAYLA ROSE	Democratic	P 1	In-Person
2187639516	LEBLANC, ROBYN RYAN	Democratic	S 13.1	In-Person
2188718732	DASPIT, JOANNA MARIE	Democratic	S 16.1	In-Person
2191725644	LAVINE, ALLEN J	Democratic	S 13.1	In-Person
2199321607	CARCERANO, KATIE RENEE	Democratic	S 28.2	In-Person
2201207068	SALTER, RICHARD BERNARD	Democratic	S 5.2	In-Person
2205812031	BOYD, MELINA JAQUELINE	Democratic	S 28.1	In-Person
2207303063	LOWERY, SANDRA DIANNA	Democratic	S 13.1	In-Person
2207303118	HOLLY, MICHAEL EDWARD	Democratic	S 13.1	In-Person
2213542013	ALLEN, ELAINE MARIE	Democratic	S 25.1	In-Person